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1 FASHIMAL FASHIMAL SCHOOL 316803 SSD 2 60 45 86 50 54 295 296 9937676156 2..2.26 MON

2 FASHIMAL FASHIMAL SCHOOL 316803 SSD 2 60 45 86 50 54 295 295 9937676156 3.2.26 TUE

3 FASHIMAL FASHIMAL SCHOOL 316803 SSD 2 60 45 86 50 54 295 295 9937676156 4.2.26 WED

4 KIRMALOI KIRMALOI SCHOOL                      322601 PUPS 14 5 6 8 5 9 4 5 5 6 4 10 4 8 6 12 5 63 39 102 9178265343 6.2.26 FRI

5 SARGUDIHI SARGUDIHI AWC 21372030221 AWC 32 4 3 4 6 8 9 17 9668158952 8280439822 7.2.26 SAT

6 SUDHENMAL SUDHENMAL AWC 21372030222 AWC 34 4 4 7 7 11 11 22 6372476140 8280439823

7 MUNDAPADA MUNDAPADA AWC 21372030223 AWC 30 9 1 2 5 11 6 17 8658818689 8280439815 9.2.26 MON

11 GHODABANDHUNI GHODABANDHUNI AWC 21372030207 AWC 22 4 7 # 10 16 17 33 8114797133 8280439815

12 DHUDIPALI DHUDIPALI SCHOOL                      30702 NUPS 34 9 8 7 8 12 9 15 10 13 15 17 20 17 15 14 13 11 103 96 209 9938563570 10.2.26 TUE

13 DHUDIPALI DHUDIPALI SCHOOL                      30702 NUPS 34 9 8 7 8 12 9 15 10 13 15 17 20 17 15 14 13 11 103 96 209 9938563570 11.2.26 WED

14 KUMKAPALI KUMKAPALI SCHOOL                      315601 PUPS 65 10 6 6 10 12 7 8 11 9 12 12 13 15 6 7 8 79 73 152 9178199220 13.2.26 FRI

15 KUMKAPALI KUMKAPALI SCHOOL                      315601 PUPS 65 10 6 6 10 12 7 8 11 9 12 12 13 15 6 7 8 79 73 152 9178199220 14.2.26 SAT

16 JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC 21372030210 AWC 44 17 11 3 13 20 24 44 8598002210 8280439808 16.2.26 MON

17 LEPEIKANI LEPEIKANI AWC 21372030217 AWC 42 9 3 7 10 16 13 29 9692450515 8280439807

18 KHARSANMAL KHARSANMAL SCHOOL                      315501 NUPS 62 8 7 9 6 7 4 9 9 4 4 6 7 5 8 10 9 58 54 112 9938186492 18.2.26 WED

19 CHAKULIABAHAL CHAKULIABAHAL SCHOOL                      304002 HS 22 10 5 6 4 16 9 25 20.2.26 FRI

KUAGOLA KUAGOLA SCHOOL                      312201 GUPS 34 8 9 9 8 10 5 11 4 8 6 9 6 8 11 9 14 72 65 135 9438202594 23.2.26 MON

20 KUAGOLA KUAGOLA SCHOOL                      312201 GUPS 34 8 9 9 8 10 5 11 4 8 6 9 6 8 11 9 14 72 65 135 9438202594

21 MAHADA MAHADA SCHOOL                      318801 UGUP 19 10 12 15 4 9 6 12 5 8 8 13 9 5 15 15 6 87 67 152 9556661468 25.2.26 WED

22 TURUKCHUAN TURUKCHUAN AWC 21372030909 AWC 50 9 12 6 9 15 21 36 7894031412 8280439919 27.2.26 FRI

23 HALDIBAHAL HALDIBAHAL AWC 21372030908 AWC 50 10 11 6 8 16 19 35 7894031412 8280439918

25 FATAMUNDA FATAMUNDA AWC 21372030510 AWC 36 4 7 6 4 10 11 21 7682815234 8280439879 28.2.26 SAT

26 SARBE SARBE AWC 21372030505 AWC 32 8 4 5 3 13 7 20 9668042874 8280439879 28.2.26 SAT
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